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Beyond banking -

how we will bank tomorrow?

Berlin, March 21st, 2018



Martin Kulik

Head of TABULARAZA

 Qualified banker 

 Degree in Politics and Modern History 

 10 years of experience in developing strategies

and solutions in leading digital agencies 

(SinnerSchrader, Serviceplan) 

 Projects for Allianz, comdirect, Deutsche Bank, 

Hamburg Airport, Helaba, Swiss Life among others

 Numerous projects based on agile and creative methods 

(incl. Scrum, Design Thinking)

 Development of digital services and product solutions
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@martinkulik80/Martin_Kulik



Sebastian Becker

FinTech expert @TABULARAZA

 Master of Science with major in Finance, Mannheim 

and Münster

 1 year at Rocket Internet (taking Helpling to

> 250 employees)

 zeb.TrendScouting lead (FinTech and InsurTech database)

 Lead in numerous projects involving Design Thinking workshops, 

development of personas, creation of customer journeys and 

development of prototypes (rapid prototyping) 

 Head of implementation team for development of a new app 

(VR-AltersvorsorgeCockpit)
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@sbeck47/sebastianbecker-zeb



Understand, experience, shape –

our passion is digital transformation. 

We thrive for clarity. We are setting the stage. We are creative, think

ahead and work pragmatically. We bring the zeb financial services

know how, cross industry expertise, modern methods and passion for

the digital future to the table. 

We shape the future for our clients. 

TABULARAZA – partners for change.

We are TABULARAZA
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We are a team that thinks strategically and acts pragmatically.

We are the place that enables and encourages creative working.

We use modern, creative and agile methods.

We are a strategy for the future.  

TABULARAZA - we shape digital transformation.

Our mission
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Our Offering
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Digital life

Working and living in times of 

digital transformation

Digital business models 

and rules of the digital game

TrendScouting

The FinTech/InsurTech

universe

Design Thinking

Customer centric product 

development 

Customer experience

in the digital era

Future technologies

Understanding tomorrow today 
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Learning journeys 

Experience digital ecosystems

Change

Shape the future - experience 

transformation

Digital organization

Structures, talents and motivation

Product field

Successful creation of digital products

Design sprint

Product development in 5 days

Outlook

More to come…
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Beyond banking -

How will we bank tomorrow?



#1 

Banks will lose more

ground.
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The loss of the customer relationship – in square meters
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1960

Branch

400 m2

of contact space

1980

Self-service area

4 m2

of contact space

2000

Online banking

0.1 m2

of contact space

2017

Mobile banking

40x40 px

of contact space



And the loss of human capital
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Times are changing (market cap in EUR bn)

13Source: Finanzen100, January 23, 2018.

PayPal

82

Deutsche Bank

33

Commerzbank
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Bank of Amazon?

14Source: CNBC, March 5, 2018.



Amazon Go

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=NrmMk1Myrxc
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#2 

Banking is emotion.
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Paypal „Träume sind zum teilen da“

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=lg5AzWQ6Iyw
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Today’s consumers expect more than just the product
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Product

Uninformed consumers Informed consumers

1920 – 1950 1950 – 1990 1990 – 2010 2010 – 2015 today

Product Product Product Product

Brand Brand Brand Brand

Interaction Interaction Interaction

Experience Experience

Conversation



Banks are under huge pressure to catch up
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Rational factors Emotional factors

Product Brand Interaction Experience Conversation

Current prioritization (budget, headcount, etc.)

>80% <20%



#3 

Banking is

communication.
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Traditional communication model: 

PUSH communication 
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BRAND

MASS MEDIA

PEOPLE



Massive challenges for traditional 

PUSH models
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Modern communication model: 

PULL communication 
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BRAND

MASS MEDIA

PEOPLE
PERSON

DIGITAL MEDIA
PRODUCTS &

BRANDS



“The algorithm for value 

creation post-WWll was a 

mediocre product, 

wrapped in a tight 

brand code reinforced 

with cheap and efficient 

broadcast media, 

resulting in irrational margins. 

No more.” 

Scott Galloway,

Professor of Marketing, NYU Stern

Founder of L2
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#4 

Banking is an ecosystem.
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N26: +850,000 users, new features every month, 

global vision 
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With all these innovations, it is difficult to keep track…

27

1 

2

3

4

5

6 7

8

9

10

11

12

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

13

14

15

16

17

18

2822

20 21

19

23

24

29

25

26 27

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Kontoservices
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Investitionen & Handel

Infrastruktur …
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P2P—cross-currency

Voice & conv. payments
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Contract manager
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PFM X.0

...

Socially resp. investing
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Robo advice

…

...

Natural lang. processing
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Big data credit scoring



#5 

Are we banking without

banks?
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New York Times “We Chat“

https://www.nytimes.com/video/technology/100000004574648/china-

internet-wechat.html
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What do you think:

how will we bank tomorrow?



Thank you!
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Martin Kulik

Head of TABULARAZA 

E martin.kulik@zeb.de

M +49.151.120.54127

Hamburg office

Kurze Mühren 20 

20095 Hamburg

Germany

See you soon!
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Sebastian Becker

FinTech expert 

@TABULARAZA 

E sebastian.becker@zeb.de

M +49.160.90558530

Munich office

Theresienhöhe 13A

80339 Munich

Germany
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